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Name
Christian High
Kurt Pershing

Nate Fulton

Name
Ethan Walsh
Bobby Thompson
Bennett Vail
Stephen Munsch
Ryan Mcglinchey
Blaise Martini
lan McCabe
Jonathan Wendall
Justyn Smith
Troy Boudreaux
Minhaj Shahriar
Steven Ruff
Andrew Hughes
Tanner Waltz
lan Byrd
Diego De Los Santos
Grant Noakes
Heriberto Acosta
Karen Strange
Thomas Black
Adam Lowe
Angel Diaz
Allison Smith
Catherine Mallery
Gail Hester
Miguel Ruiz
Victor Diaz
Christopher Topel
Angela Ruiz

1 Mile 0:05:48
1 Mile 0:06:03
1 Mile 0:05:36
Jun. 21 Dist. Jun. 21 Time
5K 0:16:44
5K 0:17:39
5K 0:17:26
5K 0:18:40
5K 0:25:43
5K 0:21:14
5K 0:19:56
5K 0:19:22
5K 0:21:16
5K 0:20:18
5K 0:20:55
5K 0:26:12
5K 0:31:35
5K 0:25:54
5K 0:24:09
5K 0:23:24
5K 0:33:05
5K 0:25:02
5K 0:32:46
5K 0:27:13
5K 0:28:26
5K 0:25:59
5K 0:33:56
5K 0:32:47
5K 0:35:16
5K 0:35:55
5K 0:33:34
5K 0:31:40
5K 0:39:18

Jun. 21 Dist. Jun. 21 Time Oct. 4 Dist.

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 4 Dist.
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 4 Time Nov. 8 Dist.

1:34:17
1:39:51
1:40:47

Oct. 4 Time Nov. 8 Dist.

1:16:26
1:20:27
1:19:00
1:24:35
1:34:34
1:43:00
1:43:59
1:39:29
1:52:45
1:55:37
1:37:05
1:59:17
1:59:40
2:02:27
1:56:02
1:55:45
2:07:21
1:58:08
2:21:38
2:05:21
2:17:53
2:15:38
2:26:59
2:51:02
2:44:39
2:52:27
2:48:01
2:34:00
2:59:43

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Nov. 8 Time
3:05:02
3:36:34
3:48:09

Nov. 8 Time
2:44:07
2:41:28
2:52:22
2:59:34
3:22:24
3:38:03
3:39:52
3:55:35
3:47:22
3:49:20
4:19:47
4:02:46
4:05:21
4:15:48
4:26:58
4:46:53
4:35:58
5:08:52
4:48:40
5:16:46
5:11:27
5:32:20
5:17:49
5:48:13
6:02:53
6:05:56
6:22:36
6:53:22
6:21:40

Total Time
4:45:07
5:22:28
5:34:32

Total Time
41717
4:19:34
4:28:48
4:42:49
5:22:41
5:42:17
5:43:47
5:54:26
6:01:23
6:05:15
6:17:47
6:28:15
6:36:36
6:44:09
6:47:09
7:06:02
7:16:24
7:32:02
7:43:04
7:49:20
7:57:46
8:13:57
8:18:44
9:12:02
9:22:48
9:34:18
9:44:11
9:59:02
10:00:41



